



# QUOTATION

P.O. BOX 283 Kenya  
Email: sales@jsam.co.ke  
Tel: 0800722944 / 0702970558

Quotation No.:	#QT00015
Date:	Nov 6, 2024
Valid Until:	Nov 7, 2024

Customer:  
DOVIN KISUMU 0504

Item	Quantity	Rate	Amount
STONE GUARD NZE R (40)	3 Unit(s)	KSh 1,500.00	KSh 4,500.00
STONE GUARD NZE L (30)	2 Unit(s)	KSh 1,500.00	KSh 3,000.00
STONE GUARD PROBOX L(70)	3 Unit(s)	KSh 1,500.00	KSh 4,500.00
STONE GUARD PROBOX R (70)	3 Unit(s)	KSh 1,500.00	KSh 4,500.00
STONE GUARD MARK X L	3 Unit(s)	KSh 1,000.00	KSh 3,000.00
SPOILER SALOON FINISHED	1 Unit(s)	KSh 4,000.00	KSh 4,000.00
BOOT RUBBER	3 Unit(s)	KSh 1,000.00	KSh 3,000.00



# QUOTATION

P.O. BOX 283 Kenya  
Email: sales@jsam.co.ke  
Tel: 0800722944 / 0702970558

Quotation No.:	#QT00015
Date:	Nov 6, 2024
Valid Until:	Nov 7, 2024

Customer:  
DOVIN KISUMU 0504

Item	Quantity	Rate	Amount
SLIDDING RUBBER	4 Unit(s)	KSh 1,000.00	KSh 4,000.00
OUTER AE 90 RL	1 Unit(s)	KSh 500.00	KSh 500.00
INNER MANUAL L	4 Unit(s)	KSh 250.00	KSh 1,000.00
INNER MANUAL R	3 Unit(s)	KSh 250.00	KSh 750.00
POWER L	1 Unit(s)	KSh 400.00	KSh 400.00
CATCHER NZE	3 Unit(s)	KSh 1,000.00	KSh 3,000.00
WINDER MACHINE HIACE R	1 Unit(s)	KSh 1,000.00	KSh 1,000.00



# QUOTATION

P.O. BOX 283 Kenya  
Email: sales@jsam.co.ke  
Tel: 0800722944 / 0702970558

Quotation No.:	#QT00015
Date:	Nov 6, 2024
Valid Until:	Nov 7, 2024

Customer:  
DOVIN KISUMU 0504

Item	Quantity	Rate	Amount
TAIL GATE D-MAX / TOUGHER	1 Unit(s)	KSh 500.00	KSh 500.00
DOOR LOCK AE 100	2 Unit(s)	KSh 800.00	KSh 1,600.00
DOOR LOCK BODY 3 PC	1 Unit(s)	KSh 800.00	KSh 800.00
FIRST AIRD KIT	1 Unit(s)	KSh 700.00	KSh 700.00
DRIVING MIRROR	2 Unit(s)	KSh 800.00	KSh 1,600.00
FLOOR MAT BLACK	1 Unit(s)	KSh 2,000.00	KSh 2,000.00
UNIVERSAL FOG LIGHT L	2 Unit(s)	KSh 1,000.00	KSh 2,000.00



# QUOTATION

P.O. BOX 283 Kenya  
Email: sales@jsam.co.ke  
Tel: 0800722944 / 0702970558

Quotation No.:	#QT00015
Date:	Nov 6, 2024
Valid Until:	Nov 7, 2024

Customer:  
DOVIN KISUMU 0504

Item	Quantity	Rate	Amount
UNIVERSAL FOG LIGHT R	2 Unit(s)	KSh 1,000.00	KSh 2,000.00
BOOT LOCK PROBOX	1 Unit(s)	KSh 600.00	KSh 600.00
MANUAL SAFETY BELT	4 Unit(s)	KSh 1,500.00	KSh 6,000.00
Subtotal:			KSh 47,370.69
VAT 16% :			KSh 7,579.31
Total:			KSh 54,950.00

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Prepared By: \_\_\_\_\_  
Approved By: \_\_\_\_\_